
Spreading the Word 
Daily Bible Reading 

April 2009 
Daily Blog at http://dailybiblereading.wordpress.com/ 

Wed Apr 1 Genesis 27 - 28 

Thu Apr 2 Deut. 7 - 8 

Fri Apr 3 Deut. 9 - 10 

Sat Apr 4 Deut. 11 - 12 

Sun Apr 5 Passover 2009 

Mon Apr 6 Passover 2009 

Tue Apr 7 Passover 2009 

Wed Apr 8 Passover 2009 

Thu Apr 9 Passover 2009 

Fri Apr 10 Passover 2009 

Sat Apr 11 Passover 2009 

Sun Apr 12 Passover 2009 

Mon Apr 13 Deut. 13 - 14 

Tue Apr 14 Deut. 15 - 16 

Wed Apr 15 Genesis 29 - 30 

Thu Apr 16 Deut. 17 - 18 

Fri Apr 17 Deut. 19 - 20 

Sat Apr 18 Deut. 21 - 22 

Sun Apr 19 Deut. 23 - 24 

Mon Apr 20 Deut. 25 - 26 

Tue Apr 21 Deut. 27 - 28 

Wed Apr 22 Genesis 31 - 33 

Thu Apr 23 Deut. 29 - 30 

Fri Apr 24 Deut. 31 - 32 

Sat Apr 25 Deut. 33 - 34 

Sun Apr 26 Matthew 1 - 2 

Mon Apr 27 Matthew 3 - 4 

Tue Apr 28 Matthew 5 - 6 

Wed Apr 29 Genesis 34 - 36 

Thu Apr 30 Matthew 7 - 8 

Sunday April 05 

Matthew 21:1-17 

Mark 11:1-11 

Luke 19:29-44 

John 12:1-19 

Monday April 06 

Matthew 21:18-19 

Mark 11:12-18 

Luke 19:45-48 

John 12:20-50 

Tuesday April 07 

Matthew 21:19 - 26:5 

Mark 11:19-14:11 

Luke 20:1 - 21:37 

Wednesday April 08 

Matthew 26:17-46 

Mark 14:12-42 

Luke 22:1 - 22:46 

John 13-17:26 

Thursday April 09 

Matthew  26:47-27:61 

Mark 14:43-15:47 

Luke 22:47 - 23:55 

John 18-19 

Friday April 10 

Review passages that  

impacted you in  

previous 5 days 

Saturday April 11 

Matthew 27:62 - 66 

Luke 23:56 

Review 

Sunday April 12 

Matthew 28:1 - 15 

Mark 16:1-18 

Luke 24:1 - 49  

John 20 P
as

so
v

er
 W

ee
k

 2
0
0
9
—

S
p

ec
ia

l 
R

ea
d

in
g
—

F
in

al
 W

ee
k

 o
f 

Je
su

s 


